Needham Market Town Council
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

9 May 2025 (2024 - 2025)

Asset
Description
Climate Awareness

Orchard Bench

Core Costs

2 Mayoral Robes

2 x 20 ft Storage Containers
Brother Label printer
Caddy Trailer

Civic Regalia

Clerk Laptop and Screen
Clerk Office Chair
Container

Container Security Fencing
Intelligent Lighting System
Lighting Columns

Lighting Controls

Mayoral Bicorn Hat

Office Contents

Optiflex Computer
Railings for Fire Engine
RFO Chair

RFO Laptop and Screen
Temporary Heras Fencing
Thermal Imaging Camera

Vacuum Cleaner

Date Acquired

2024

2018
2022
201

2023
2024
2019
2018

2020

2024
2013
2022
2022
2019
2024
2016

Purchase Value Current Value

500.00

500.00

1,000.00
2,300.00
96.58
593.42
3,667.49
1,012.29
109.99
1,250.00
1,450.00
9,000.00
124,346.48
3,540.00
442.00
9,184.05
299.99
2,500.00
191.47
1,437.17
559.19
714.03
87.48

163,781.63

Location Estimated Life
IResponsibility

Usage/Capacity

Crowley
Office

Shipping Container

Office
Office
Crowley

Crowley

Office
Office

Office
Office

Office
Office
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Charges



9 May 2025 (2024 - 2025)

Needham Market Town Council
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Date Acquired Purchase Value Current Value Location Estimated Life Usage/Capacity Charges
Description IResponsibility

Property and Environment

18 Seats 8,655.00
2 Grit Bins 2023 272.00
4 Brass Plaques 2016 719.00
4 Bus shelters 8,724.00
6 Planters Broxap 2023 1,891.00
6 Town Signs 7,940.00
7 Planters 2019 667.10
8 Noticeboards 2016 3,303.28
Allett Buffalow Mower 2020 4,356.42
Barretts Lane Corner Seats 1,200.00
CCTV Camera 2024 629.00
Chain Saw and Accessories 2019 439.00
Christmas Tree Lights 1,500.00
Defibrillator and Cabinet 2021 1,355.00 Baretts Lane
Digital Cable Locator 2019 536.90
Fencing 2020 2,655.00 Baretts Lane
Fencing and Gate 2021 880.00 Baretts Lane
Grit Bins 2016 1,594.71
High Street Flag Poles, Holders and Brackets =~ 2023 1,021.88
Information Cabinet/Lectern 1,181.75
Jubilee Seat 585.00
Kings Coronation Plaque 2024 486.70
Ladder 2015 83.09
Litter Bins 4,325.34
Millennium Bench 1,000.00
Speed Indicator Devices 2024 5,250.00
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9 May 2025 (2024 - 2025)

Needham Market Town Council
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Date Acquired Purchase Value Current Value Location Estimated Life Usage/Capacity Charges
Description IResponsibility
Steel Toilet Block 2020 15,057.53 Baretts Lane
Town Signs 2015 800.00
77,108.70

Recreation
Recreation Ground/ Crowley Park 1.00 Crowley Park
6 Portable Flood Lights 2019 900.00
Active Gardens 16,447.10 Crowley
Clarkes Fencing 14,236.00 Crowley
Kick Wall 2011 1,016.50 Crowley Park
Komplan 15,468.33 Crowley
MUGA Pitch 2022 130,264.45 Crowley Park
Pavilion 489,656.58 Crowley Park
Pavilion - disabled access 10,343.42 Crowley Park
Play Equipment 63,092.36 Crowley Park
Play Equipment School Street 2024 7,765.00 School Street
Playing Field Floodlights 2,883.40 Crowley Park
Playing Field Gate 2012 499.85 Crowley Park
Playing Field Shelter 2012 3,145.00 Crowley Park
Younger Children's Park Bench 2024 1,000.00

756,718.99
Grand Total: 998,109.32
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