Needham Market Town Council Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value	Term Investments Location	Estimated Life	Usage/Capacity	Charges
Description	Date Acquired	Fulcilase Value	Current value	/Responsibility	Estillated Life	osaye/capacity	Citalyes
Climate Awareness							
Orchard Bench	2024		500.00				
		_	500.00				
Core Costs							
2 Mayoral Robes			1,000.00				
2 x 20 ft Storage Containers	2018		2,300.00	Crowley			
Brother Label printer	2022		96.58	Office			
Caddy Trailer	2011		593.42	Shipping Container			
Civic Regalia			3,667.49				
Clerk Laptop and Screen	2023		1,012.29	Office			
Clerk Office Chair	2024		109.99	Office			
Container	2019		1,250.00	Crowley			
Container Security Fencing	2018		1,450.00	Crowley			
Intelligent Lighting System			9,000.00				
Lighting Columns			124,346.48				
Lighting Controls			3,540.00				
Mayoral Bicorn Hat	2020		442.00				
Office Contents			9,184.05	Office			
Optiflex Computer	2024		299.99	Office			
Railings for Fire Engine	2013		2,500.00				
RFO Chair	2022		191.47	Office			
RFO Laptop and Screen	2022		1,437.17	Office			
Temporary Heras Fencing	2019		559.19				
Thermal Imaging Camera	2024		714.03	Office			
Vacuum Cleaner	2016		87.48	Office			
			163,781.63				

Created by Scribe

Needham Market Town Council Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value	Location	Estimated Life	Usage/Capacity	Charges
Description				/Responsibility			
Property and Environment							
18 Seats			8,655.00				
2 Grit Bins	2023		272.00				
4 Brass Plaques	2016		719.00				
4 Bus shelters			8,724.00				
6 Planters Broxap	2023		1,891.00				
6 Town Signs			7,940.00				
7 Planters	2019		667.10				
8 Noticeboards	2016		3,303.28				
Allett Buffalow Mower	2020		4,356.42				
Barretts Lane Corner Seats			1,200.00				
CCTV Camera	2024		629.00				
Chain Saw and Accessories	2019		439.00				
Christmas Tree Lights			1,500.00				
Defibrillator and Cabinet	2021		1,355.00	Baretts Lane			
Digital Cable Locator	2019		536.90				
Fencing	2020		2,655.00	Baretts Lane			
Fencing and Gate	2021		880.00	Baretts Lane			
Grit Bins	2016		1,594.71				
High Street Flag Poles, Holders and Brackets	2023		1,021.88				
Information Cabinet/Lectern			1,181.75				
Jubilee Seat			585.00				
Kings Coronation Plaque	2024		486.70				
Ladder	2015		83.09				
Litter Bins			4,325.34				
Millennium Bench			1,000.00				
Speed Indicator Devices	2024		5,250.00				

Needham Market Town Council Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Description	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value	Location /Responsibility	Estimated Life	Usage/Capacity	Charges
Steel Toilet Block	2020		15,057.53	Baretts Lane			
Town Signs	2015		800.00				
		_	77,108.70				
Recreation							
Recreation Ground/ Crowley Park			1.00	Crowley Park			
6 Portable Flood Lights	2019		900.00				
Active Gardens			16,447.10	Crowley			
Clarkes Fencing			14,236.00	Crowley			
Kick Wall	2011		1,016.50	Crowley Park			
Komplan			15,468.33	Crowley			
MUGA Pitch	2022		130,264.45	Crowley Park			
Pavilion			489,656.58	Crowley Park			
Pavilion - disabled access			10,343.42	Crowley Park			
Play Equipment			63,092.36	Crowley Park			
Play Equipment School Street	2024		7,765.00	School Street			
Playing Field Floodlights			2,883.40	Crowley Park			
Playing Field Gate	2012		499.85	Crowley Park			
Playing Field Shelter	2012		3,145.00	Crowley Park			
Younger Children's Park Bench	2024		1,000.00				
		_	756,718.99				
Grand Total:			998,109.32				